
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION-SUMMER 2018-19 

Date of Release-5/12/18 

Academic Activity Date Day 

Faculty meeting to confirm the minutes of last meeting and 

modifications if any 

6/12/18 Thursday 

Lecture Plan Presentations 7/12/18 TO 8/12/18  

Display of Time table 8/12/18 Saturday 

Commencement of Classes-SemI 10/12/18 Monday 

Commencement of Classes-Sem III 17/12/18 Monday 

Christmas 25/12/19 Tuesday 

Conduction of Unit Test 1 &Unit Test 2 14/1/19 Monday 

Display of Test marks,showing of answer books to students 22/1/19 Tuesday 

Declaration and completion of Student assessment activity 23/1/19 Wednesday 

Display of course-wise list of slow learners and submission of copy 

to Dean Academics 
26/1/19 Saturday 

Conduction of Certification courses in all domains 4/2 to 16/2/19  

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/2/19 Tuesday 

ANUBHUTI-2019 25
th 

&26
th

 Feb  

Mahashivratri 4/3/19 Monday 

HOLI  21/3/19 Thursday 

AWARDS / ALVIDA 30/3/19 Saturday 

Display of Time table for Remedial classes 29/3/19 Friday 

Conduction of Remedial classes 1ST to 6th April 2019  

Student Feedback 4/4/19 Thursday 

Last Day of Teaching Sem II 6/4/19 Saturday 

Last Day of Teaching Sem IV 13/4/19 Saturday 

Uploading of marks in University Website 15/4/19-20/4/19  

Probable date of Commencement of University Exams 2nd week of April  

Declaration of mode of Teachers’ assessment by Director 20/4/19 Saturday 

SUMMER VACATION 15/5/19 TO 
15/6/19 

 

Faculty meeting to evaluate activities conducted during the 

Semester 

1/7/19 Monday 

Probable date of Declarartion of Results 2nd week of 
September 2019 

 

Opening of new Semester-Lecture Plan Presentation 1/8/19 to 3/8/19  

Commencement of Classes-Sem I 5/8/19 Monday 

Commencement of Classes-Sem III 5/8/19 Monday 
 

Dates may change due to circumstance beyond control.All concerned are requested to take a note while planning any activity 

 Director,Dr. Sudhir Fulzele 
 Dean Academics, Dr. Ashutosh 

Paturkar             

                                                                                                                                


